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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 27 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 12:04 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.87 Matija Jauković MNE Madrid (ESP) 10.05.2004
MNE - 18 28.86 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 03.08.2003
MNE - 16 30.35 Alen Dervišević MNE Minneapolis (USA) 13.11.2011
MNE - 14 32.46 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Podgorica 06.07.2019
MNE - 12 38.19 Gleb Akhmatov PVKAQV Podgorica 13.07.2024
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 29.48 509 Q
2. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 29.94 486 Q
3. Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA, TI 30.13 477 R
4. Taj Majcen 07 Delfin, LJU 30.94 440
5. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 32.68 374
6. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 33.61 344
7. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 36.64 265
8. Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG 36.95 258
9. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 37.83 241

15 - 16 godina

1. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 29.14 527 Q
2. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 29.83 492 Q

--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

3. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA, TI 30.68 452 R
4. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.58 414
5. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 33.49 347
6. Jon Meholli 08 Delfini, PR 34.50 318
7. Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 34.85 308
8. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 35.39 294
9. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 35.62 288

10. Bleon Sylejmani 09 SCS Zenit, PR 35.71 286
11. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.97 258
12. Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.12 255
13. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.42 230
14. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 38.85 222
15. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 42.57 169

13 - 14 godina

1. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 32.91 366
2. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 34.16 327
3. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 34.68 313
4. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 35.01 304
5. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 35.69 287
6. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 36.91 259
7. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.13 255
8. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.39 249
9. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 37.43 249

10. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 37.56 246
11. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 38.35 231
12. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 39.13 217
13. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini, PR 39.30 215
14. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 39.45 212
15. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 39.90 205
16. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.04 175
17. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 42.10 175
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.98 164
19. Masan Samardzic 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 44.78 145
20. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.63 128
21. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 48.74 112

12 godina i mlađi

1. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.71 286
2. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.18 275

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

3. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 38.42 230
4. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 38.77 224
5. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 39.26 215
6. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.57 181
7. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.84 178
8. Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 42.11 174
9. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 42.53 169

10. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 42.82 166
11. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 43.04 163
12. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.07 163
13. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 44.69 146
14. Marko Đokić 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.40 139
15. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.54 138
16. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 45.58 137
17. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 45.59 137
18. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 47.53 121
19. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.17 116
20. Strahinja Vujović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 48.97 111
21. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 49.36 108
22. Bogdan Marović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 52.00 92
23. Shefki Azemi 14 Step, PR 54.35 81
24. Riccardo Avento 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 54.41 81
25. Aleksa Blešić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 56.96 70
26. Petar Vujović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:00.57 58
27. Maksim Radović 15 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:02.96 52

DSQ Pavle Živković 13 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Novak Raičević 15 Aquatic Verde, PG

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mert Alı Satır 01 Turkıye 26.18 727 Q
2. Ljubomir Popović 04 11. April, BG 27.29 642 Q
3. Jovan Milutinović 05 Partizan, BG 28.05 591 Q
4. Huba Pathi 03 SCW Muenchen, MU 29.10 530 Q
5. Matija Petrović 08 11. April, BG 29.14 527 Q
6. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 29.48 509 Q
7. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 29.83 492 Q

--- Unofficial KOS Records ---

8. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B. Rivijera, BD 29.94 486 Q
9. Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA, TI 30.13 477 R

10. Klint Hoxha 09 Te Stela SA, TI 30.68 452 R
11. Taj Majcen 07 Delfin, LJU 30.94 440
12. Roman Roelen 00 SCW Muenchen, MU 31.57 415
13. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.58 414
14. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 32.68 374
15. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 32.91 366
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 33.49 347
17. Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 33.61 344
18. Arber Hysaj 11 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 34.16 327
19. Jon Meholli 08 Delfini, PR 34.50 318
20. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 34.68 313
21. Amadeusz Prządka 09 T.Viribus, SW 34.85 308
22. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 35.01 304
23. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 35.39 294
24. Samuel Bartel 09 T.Viribus, SW 35.62 288
25. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 35.69 287
26. Bleon Sylejmani 09 SCS Zenit, PR 35.71 286

Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.71 286
28. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.18 275

*** Zvanični rekordi MNE ***

29. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 36.64 265
30. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 36.91 259
31. Uroš Radović 06 Budućnost, PG 36.95 258
32. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.97 258
33. Strahinja Jovović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.12 255
34. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.13 255
35. Vuk Racković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.39 249
36. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 37.43 249
37. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 37.56 246
38. Arlind Hysaj 07 FSA, Shkoder, SHK 37.83 241
39. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 38.35 231
40. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 38.42 230

Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.42 230
42. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 38.77 224
43. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 38.85 222
44. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 39.13 217
45. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 39.26 215
46. Korab Makolli 10 Delfini, PR 39.30 215
47. Tomislav Radović 11 Primorac, KO 39.45 212
48. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 39.90 205
49. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.57 181
50. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 41.84 178
51. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.04 175
52. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 42.10 175
53. Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 42.11 174
54. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B. Rivijera, BD 42.53 169
55. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 42.57 169
56. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 42.82 166
57. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.98 164
58. Kacper Sadkowski 13 T.Viribus, SW 43.04 163
59. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 43.07 163
60. Ron Coqaj 13 Otrilla, PR 44.69 146
61. Masan Samardzic 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 44.78 145
62. Marko Đokić 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.40 139
63. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.54 138
64. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 45.58 137
65. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 45.59 137
66. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.63 128
67. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 47.53 121
68. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 48.17 116
69. Erik Imeri 10 Otrilla, PR 48.74 112
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

70. Strahinja Vujović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 48.97 111
71. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 49.36 108
72. Bogdan Marović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 52.00 92
73. Shefki Azemi 14 Step, PR 54.35 81
74. Riccardo Avento 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 54.41 81
75. Aleksa Blešić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 56.96 70
76. Petar Vujović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:00.57 58
77. Maksim Radović 15 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:02.96 52

DSQ Pavle Živković 13 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Novak Raičević 15 Aquatic Verde, PG


